
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route

L 0.0 Peekskill Railroad Station, start
ride going to left on Railroad Ave

0.1

L 0.1 S Water St 0.2
L 0.3 N Water St 0.2
S 0.5 Annsville Creek park

Note: gravel, if gate is closed, go
thru door on left

0.3

R 0.8 Annsville Creek Walkway
Note: goes uphill

0.3

S 1.1 Cross Rt 6/202 at traffic light
Note: Caution!

0.2

S 1.2 @ Circle, continue straight onto
U.S. 9 N

0.6

BR 1.9 Roa Hook Rd 0.2
BR 2.1 Albany Post Rd 0.0
QL 2.1 Sprout Brook Rd 2.3
L 4.4 TRO Sprout Brook Rd 0.6
S 4.9 Old Albany Post Rd 0.5
R 5.4 TRO Old Albany Post Rd 3.8
R 9.2 S Highland Rd 1.9
L 11.2 Dennytown Rd 2.6
L 13.8 NY-301 W 2.7
R 16.4 U.S. 9 N 1.5
R 17.9 E Mountain Rd S . E Hook Rd 7.0
R 24.9 Long Hill Rd 1.4
R 26.3 TRO Long Hill Rd 0.2
L 26.5 TRO Long Hill Rd 0.5
L 27.0 Hortontown Rd 1.0
R 28.0 Miller Hill Rd 1.1
L 29.1 Rushmore Rd 2.3

BR 31.4 Hosner Mountain Rd 0.8
BR 32.1 Leetown Rd 1.4
S 33.6 Dean Rd 1.0
L 34.5 Farmers Mills Rd 0.0

QR 34.6 Nimham Rd 0.8
R 35.4 TRO Nimham Rd 1.9
R 37.3 NY-301 W 1.5
L 38.8 Sagamore Dr 2.3
R 41.1 Pudding St 3.5
S 44.6 Cross Taconic Pkwy

Note: Caution!
0.5

S 45.1 Wiccopee Rd 0.9
BR 45.9 TRO Wiccopee Rd 0.3
R 46.3 Oscawana Heights Rd 1.7

R 47.9 N Shore Rd 1.0
R 48.9 Sunken Mine Rd 3.0
R 51.9 Dennytown Rd 0.2
L 52.1 Indian Brook Rd 2.8
R 54.9 Old Albany Post Rd 0.9
R 55.8 U.S. 9 N 0.4
L 56.2 Lane Gate Rd 1.3
R 57.5 TRO Lane Gate Rd 0.6
L 58.1 Moffat Rd 0.3
L 58.4 TRO Moffat Rd 0.6
S 59.0 NY-9D N 0.7
L 59.7 Main St 0.3

60.0 Bottom of Main St, Cold Spring,
follow Lunn to train station or walk
bike down stairs and to left to ac-
cess train platform

60.0 End of route
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